WT100

SHALLOW DEPTH TRAILER-POSITION TIRE

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

» 12/32" original tread depth

» Siping and wide shoulders promote even wear in free

rolling/trailer axle positions

= Center rib engineered to eject stones, preserving
casing integrity and promoting multiple retreads

SIZE
11R22.5
11R24.5

295/75R22.5

285/75R24.5

888.226.5250

SKU#

1143581255

1143581455

1143589255

1143588455

wsarrior

CONQUER THE ROAD

SPEED
RATING

M

L

M

M

TREAD
DEPTH (32NDS)

12

12

12

12

TREAD LOAD
DEPTH (MM) INDEX
10.0 144/142
10.0 146/143
10.0 144/141
10.0 144/141

WWW.WARRIORTIRE-US.COM



