

WT100 SHALLOW DEPTH TRAILER-POSITION TIRE

FEATURES AND BENEFITS

- 12/32" original tread depth
- Siping and wide shoulders promote even wear in free rolling/trailer axle positions
- Center rib engineered to eject stones, preserving casing integrity and promoting multiple retreads



SIZE	SKU#	PLY	SPEED RATING	TREAD DEPTH (32NDS)	TREAD DEPTH (MM)	LOAD
11R22.5	1143581255	14	М	12	10.0	144/142
11R24.5	1143581455	14	L	12	10.0	146/143
295/75R22.5	1143589255	14	М	12	10.0	144/141
285/75R24.5	1143588455	14	М	12	10.0	144/141